Marine Fenders
2 Version 001d  /  Copyright TekMarine Systems LLC, 2015
 About TekMarine
Disclaimer
Copyright
TekMarine Systems LLC (“TekMarine”) has made every effort to ensure that the product descriptions and technical
specifications in this catalog are correct. TekMarine can not accept liability or responsibility for errors and omissions
for any reason. Customers and catalog users are kindly requested to ask TekMarine for a detailed specification

TJDA-A400 150 5.9 900 35.4 150 5.9 700 27.6 150 5.9 635 25.0 150 5.9 800 31.5 150 5.9 725 28.5 150 5.9 680 26.8
TJDA-A500 160 6.3 930 36.6 160 6.3 715 28.1 160 6.3 645 25.4 160 6.3 810 31.9 165 6.5 730 28.7 160 6.3 686 27.0
TJDA-A600 170 6.7 960 37.8 170 6.7 730 28.7 170 6.7 655 25.8 170 6.7 820 32.3 170 6.7 740 29.1 170 6.7 692 27.2
TJDA-A800 180 7.1 1040 40.9 180 7.1 770 30.3 180 7.1 680 26.8 185 7.3 845 33.3 180 7.1 760 29.9
TJDA-A1000 200 7.9 1100 43.3 200 7.9 800 31.5 200 7.9 700 27.6
W
F
G E
P Pn×Q
H
T
L
Model
Height W E F G T Slot size Bolt Weight
mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm  in mm kg lb
TJDA-A250  250  9.8  500 19.7 164  6.5 160  6.3  410 16.1 21 0.8 32 × 64 1.3 × 2.5 M24   85  187
TJDA-A300  300 11.8  600 23.6 225  8.9 195  7.7  490 19.3 24 0.9 35 × 70 1.4 × 2.8 M30  125  276
TJDA-A400  400 15.7  800 31.5 300 11.8 260 10.2  670 26.4 30 1.2 41 × 82 1.6 × 3.2 M36  205  452
TJDA-A500  500 19.7 1000 39.4 375 14.8 325 12.8  840 33.1 33 1.3 47 × 94 1.9 × 3.7 M42  325  717
TJDA-A600  600 23.6 1200 47.2 450 17.7 390 15.4 1010 39.8 36 1.4 50 × 100 2.0 × 3.9 M48  480 1058
TJDA-A800  800 31.5 1600 63.0 600 23.6 520 20.5 1340 52.8 45 1.8 68 × 136 2.7 × 5.4 M56  875 1929
TJDA-A1000 1000 39.4 2000 78.7 750 29.5 650 25.6 1680 66.1 60 2.4 68 × 136 2.7 × 5.4 M56 1400 3086
Values are for single units, L=1m.
25Version 001d  /  Copyright TekMarine Systems LLC, 2015
Angle factorIntermediate values Velocity factors Temperature factor
TJDA-A Performance